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Master Grade

Ryan
Martin
Pratik
Neil
Grant
Kerry
Janet
Ralph
Rob
10 Bex
11 Tony
12 Jeanette
13 Bruce
14 Gary
15 Meredith
A Grade
Wayne
Paul
Evan
Gabi
Jacob
Dave
Fiona
David
Jim
10 Jackie
11 Ravi
12 David
13 Kevin

B Grade

Luke
Edwin
Peter
Mark
Isaac
Max
Alex
Jaz
Kevin
10 Craig
11 Colin
12 Inge
13 Gabi
14 Anna
15 John
16 Harry
17 Barry
18 Kim
19 Mark
20 Michael
21 Sandie
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Taylor
Hunt
Tailor
Kinsey
Taylor
Williams
Hunt
Small
Taylor
Baines
Bayler
Kinsey
Cameron
Cuff
Ackrill

Garlick
Crimp
Little
Hemsley ®
Fulton
Edmonds
Mills
Grain
Dann
Lindsay
de Silva
Belworthy
Turner

Sigvertsen
Bode
Lissington
Baines
Junc
Kinsey
Stephens
Hamilton
Small
Howell ®
Dilworth
Little
Hemsley
Shum-Pearce
Coughlin
Emms
Johnstone
Sharpe
Riiey

Ling
Fletcher

Club
Poroutawhao
Rongotea
South Wgtn
Wgtn Central
Poroutawhao
Colyton
Rongotea
Wainuiomata
Melrose
Brooklyn
Marton

Bulls

Hawera
Marton
Brooklyn

Wainuiomata
Martinborough
Brooklyn
Ngaio

Levin

Bulls

Marton
Brooklyn
Marton
Rongotea
Wagtn Central
Wainuiomata
Pauatahanui

Ruahine

Wagtn Central
Marton
Brooklyn
Petone Centra
Bulls

Colyton
Brooklyn
Wainuiomata
Melrose
Wainuiomata
Brooklyn
Ngaio

South Wgtn
Pauatahanui
Martinborough
South Wgtn
Rongotea
Brooklyn
Ngaio
Martinborough

100.007
99.007
100.008
97.005
99.007
97.006
98.005
98.004
99.003
98.006
99.003
96.002
96.004
97.005
98.005

98.004
100.009
96.004
99.005
98.006
97.002
97.004
99.004
97.004
98.006
95.003
96.002
95.002

99.002
97.005
99.006
97.003
97.006
96.001
98.006
98.002
97.005
97.003
95.003
96.003
94.003
95.004
94.002
92.002
96.001
95.001
92.003
93.001
90.000

99.007
100.006
99.003
100.008
99.006
99.008
97.001
97.003
98.005
99.008
98.005
99.004
98.006
95.001
95.003

99.005
99.002
100.007
99.006
98.002
98.005
100.005
96.005
95.004
95.002
98.003
93.004
96.005

98.005
98.005
96.003
97.003
97.004
97.004
93.003
97.006
96.002
96.002
99.005
95.003
94.002
94.001
96.002
95.002
91.001
92.001
94.002
89.000
94.003

100.008
99.006
99.007
99.004
98.004
98.006
99.008
99.006
97.004
95.004
95.001
96.003
96.003
98.005
94.002

98.006
96.004
98.005
96.005
98.005
99.003
96.005
95.003
97.003
96.003
94.003
97.004
95.002

97.002
98.007
97.005
97.007
96.006
97.005
98.005
94.003
96.002
96.003
94.002
94.004
97.005
96.004
94.002
96.002
92.003
92.001
92.002
95.003
92.001

299.022
298.019
298.018
296.017
296.017
294.020
294.014
294.013
294.012
292.018
292.009
291.009
290.013
290.011
287.010

295.015
295.015
294.016
294.016
294.013
294.010
293.014
290.012
289.011
289.011
287.009
286.010
286.009

294.009
293.017
292.014
291.013
290.016
290.010
289.014
289.011
289.009
289.008
288.010
285.010
285.010
285.009
284.006
283.006
279.005
279.003
278.007
277.004
276.004



C Grade

1 Gracie Williams
2 Elizabeth Taylor
3 Alex Sharpe
4 Sian Dunlop
5 Scott Hemsley
6 Kevin Williams
7 Craig Howell
8 Shields Bronwyn
9 Pippa Taylor ®
10 Patrick Fulton
D Grade
1 Matt Churchouse
2 Regan Powell
3 Alexandra Christie
4 Pippa Taylor
5 Elisabeth Auchinvole
6 Phillip Sacheun
Final 10
Ryan Taylor
Grant Taylor
Pratik Tailor
Neil Kinsey
Rob Taylor
Jacob Fulton
Evan Little
David Grain
Edwin Bode
Tony Bayler

Handicap Teams of 3
1 Poroutawhao
2 Rongotea
3 Colyton

4 Martinborough #

5 Marton
6 Brooklyn

Veterans Open Cup
Womens Open Cup

Colyton
Poroutawhao
Rongotea
Martinborough
Ngaio

Ngaio

Melrose

Wgtn Central
Melrose

Levin DNF

Brooklyn
Pauatahanui
Upper Hutt
Melrose
Brooklyn
Melrose

Poroutawhao
Poroutawhao
South Wgtn
Wgtn Central
Melrose
Levin
Brooklyn
Brooklyn
Wagtn Central
Marton

891.50
888.35
885.47
879.32
878.34
876.41

Neil Kinsey

97.003
96.004
96.000
96.003
92.002
92.000
92.003
96.004
94.003

0.000

94.003
93.002
88.001
85.000
86.000
84.001

Agg

95.005
96.005
97.003
95.004
93.002
97.005
94.002
90.000
95.005

0.000

98.004
95.004
94.003
84.000
80.001
91.003

F/10

98.005
96.002
95.002
96.004
98.004
94.002
96.001
94.003
90.001

0.000

97.004
93.002
91.001
92.002
89.002
79.001

Total

299.022

296.01
298.01
296.01
294.01
294.01
294.01
290.01
293.01

292.009

1

199.016
7 199.016
8 196.008
7 197.009
2 197.011
3 196.010
6 195.012
2 198.013
7 195.010
193.010

498.038
495.033
494.026
493.026
491.023
490.023
489.028
488.025
488.027
485.019

7 Wgtn Central

8 South Wgtn
9 Pauatahanui
0 Melrose

11 Martinborough #2

1

Gabi Hemsley Ngaio

2 Ngaio

Wgtn Central

290.013
288.011
288.005
287.011
283.008
283.007
282.006
280.007
279.009

0.000

289.011
281.008
273.005
261.002
255.003
254.005

Open Champion
Runner up

874.33
870.32
869.23
867.20
862.21
861.22

Simon Grant Memorial Cups (Top scoring Wellingtin Assn shooter per grade)
Master Grade

A Grade
B Grade
C Grade
D Grade

Pratik Tailor
Evan Little
Edwin Bode
Scot Hemsley

Matt Churchouse

Bill Kinsey Veterans Memorial Cup
Ada Kinsey Womens' Memorial Cup

South

Wgtn

Brooklyn
Wgtn Central

Ngaio

Brooklyn

Neil Kinsey
Gabi Hemsley

Wgtn Central
Ngaio



